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Building Digital Skills Grant (Round 4)
Awardees

Organisation name Grant value Post Code
(ex GST)

Eden Community Access Centre
Computerpals for Seniors - Newcastle
inc

CASS - Campsie

Digital IQ - Glen Innes

Digital Nebula - Wee Waa

Digital IQ - Walcha

Digital Nebula - Warialda

My Regional Community - Werris
Creek

My Regional Community - Scone
Digital IQ - Tenterfield

IQ Hub - Tamworth

Kingfisher Grove - Keyton
Corowa Library

Sydney Shrine Club

Leeton Connect Inc

YWCA Hunter Region Inc

$3,000

$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000

$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$5,200
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000

New South Wales

New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales

New South Wales

New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales

New South Wales
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2299
2194
2370
2388
2354
2402

2341
2337
2372
2340
2747
2646
2049
2705
2300
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(ex GST)

Eden Community Access Centre $3,000 New South Wales 2551
Campbelltown City Library Service $3,000 New South Wales 2560
Indonesian Women Islamic Network of

Australia Incorporated $3,000 New South Wales 2195
CASS - Kensington $3,000 New South Wales 2033
Digital Nebula - Mendooran $3,000 New South Wales 2842
Digital Nebula - Moree $3,000 New South Wales 2400
Red Roo Digital $3,000 Northern Territory 0870
Club Helensvale $3,000 Queensland 4212
Brisbane Shrine Club $3,000 Queensland 4001
Burleigh Heads RSL Sub Branch $3,000 Queensland 4220
IQ Works - Goondiwindi $3,000 Queensland 4390
Comm.Unity - Toowoomba $3,000 Queensland 4350
Maryborough Careers $3,000 Queensland 4650
Australian national chinese women's

federation INC $5,200 Queensland 4226
All Aged Care $3,000 Queensland 4000
Australion Chinese Women's

Federation Inc. $5,200 Queensland 4226
IQ Works - Leyburn $3,000 Queensland 4365
IQ Works - Inglewood $3,000 Queensland 4387
IQ Works - Warwick $3,000 Queensland 4370
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Eden Community Access Centre $3,000 New South Wales 2551

Lutheran Homes Group - Glynde
Retirement Village $3,000 South Australia 5070

Lutheran Homes Group — Para Vista
Retirement Village $3,000 South Australia 5093

Lutheran Homes Group — Fullarton
Retirement Village $3,000 South Australia 5063

Lutheran Homes Group — Hope Valley

Residential Aged Care $3,000 South Australia 5090
Australian Institute of Work-integrated

Education and Research (AIWER) $3,000 South Australia 5010
Artworks Community Studio $5,200 South Australia 5163
Public Library Services $10,500 South Australia 5000
West Torrens Library $10,500 South Australia 5033
Gateway Life Solutions $3,000 Tasmania 7050
Frankston RSL $3,000 Victoria 3199
Nourish Nation Foundation $3,000 Victoria 3175
Sussex Neighbourhood House Inc. $5,200 Victoria 3044

Albury Wodonga Volunteer Resource

Bureau $5,200 Victoria 3690
Expression Australia $5,200 Victoria 3066
Sufi Festival INC $3,000 Victoria 3174
Victoria Tamil Senior Citizens $5,200 Victoria 3150
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Organisation name Grant value

(ex GST)

Post Code

Eden Community Access Centre
Benevolent Society Australia Inc
Orana Neighbourhood House
Warragul Community House

CALD VICTORIAN INTERGENERATIONAL
EDUCATION WELLBEING

Celebrating and Conserving Cultures
Legacy WA
Ocean Gardens Retirement Village

Mullewa Community Resource Centre
Inc

$3,000

$3,000
$3,000

$5,200
$5,200
$3,000
$3,000

$3,000

New South Wales

Victoria

Victoria

Victoria
Victoria
Western Australia

Western Australia

Western Australia
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3152
3820

3056
3085
6005

6015

6630
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Eden Community Access Centre $3,000 New South Wales 2551
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