

Building Digital Skills Grant (Round 4) Awardees

Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551
Computerpals for Seniors - Newcastle			
inc	\$3,000	New South Wales	2299
CASS - Campsie	\$3,000	New South Wales	2194
Digital IQ - Glen Innes	\$3,000	New South Wales	2370
Digital Nebula - Wee Waa	\$3,000	New South Wales	2388
Digital IQ - Walcha	\$3,000	New South Wales	2354
Digital Nebula - Warialda	\$3,000	New South Wales	2402
My Regional Community - Werris			
Creek	\$3,000	New South Wales	2341
My Regional Community - Scone	\$3,000	New South Wales	2337
Digital IQ - Tenterfield	\$3,000	New South Wales	2372
IQ Hub - Tamworth	\$5,200	New South Wales	2340
Kingfisher Grove - Keyton	\$3,000	New South Wales	2747
Corowa Library	\$3,000	New South Wales	2646
Sydney Shrine Club	\$3,000	New South Wales	2049
Leeton Connect Inc	\$3,000	New South Wales	2705
YWCA Hunter Region Inc	\$3,000	New South Wales	2300



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551
Campbelltown City Library Service	\$3,000	New South Wales	2560
Indonesian Women Islamic Network of			
Australia Incorporated	\$3,000	New South Wales	2195
CASS - Kensington	\$3,000	New South Wales	2033
Digital Nebula - Mendooran	\$3,000	New South Wales	2842
Digital Nebula - Moree	\$3,000	New South Wales	2400
Red Roo Digital	\$3,000	Northern Territory	0870
Club Helensvale	\$3,000	Queensland	4212
Brisbane Shrine Club	\$3,000	Queensland	4001
Burleigh Heads RSL Sub Branch	\$3,000	Queensland	4220
IQ Works - Goondiwindi	\$3,000	Queensland	4390
Comm.Unity - Toowoomba	\$3,000	Queensland	4350
Maryborough Careers	\$3,000	Queensland	4650
Australian national chinese women's			
federation INC	\$5,200	Queensland	4226
All Aged Care	\$3,000	Queensland	4000
Australian Chinese Women's			
Federation Inc.	\$5,200	Queensland	4226
IQ Works - Leyburn	\$3,000	Queensland	4365
IQ Works - Inglewood	\$3,000	Queensland	4387
IQ Works - Warwick	\$3,000	Queensland	4370



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551
Lutheran Homes Group - Glynde Retirement Village	\$3,000	South Australia	5070
Lutheran Homes Group – Para Vista Retirement Village	\$3,000	South Australia	5093
Lutheran Homes Group – Fullarton Retirement Village	\$3,000	South Australia	5063
Lutheran Homes Group – Hope Valley Residential Aged Care	\$3,000	South Australia	5090
Australian Institute of Work-integrated Education and Research (AIWER)	\$3,000	South Australia	5010
Artworks Community Studio	\$5,200	South Australia	5163
Public Library Services	\$10,500	South Australia	5000
West Torrens Library	\$10,500	South Australia	5033
Gateway Life Solutions	\$3,000	Tasmania	7050
Frankston RSL	\$3,000	Victoria	3199
Nourish Nation Foundation	\$3,000	Victoria	3175
Sussex Neighbourhood House Inc.	\$5,200	Victoria	3044
Albury Wodonga Volunteer Resource Bureau	\$5,200	Victoria	3690
Expression Australia	\$5,200	Victoria	3066
Sufi Festival INC	\$3,000	Victoria	3174
Victoria Tamil Senior Citizens	\$5,200	Victoria	3150



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551
Benevolent Society Australia Inc			
Orana Neighbourhood House	\$3,000	Victoria	3152
Warragul Community House	\$3,000	Victoria	3820
CALD VICTORIAN INTERGENERATIONAL EDUCATION WELLBEING	\$5,200	Victoria	3056
Celebrating and Conserving Cultures	\$5,200	Victoria	3085
Legacy WA	\$3,000	Western Australia	6005
Ocean Gardens Retirement Village	\$3,000	Western Australia	6015
Mullewa Community Resource Centre Inc	\$3,000	Western Australia	6630



\$3,000	New South Wales	2551
		2001



\$3,000	New South Wales	2551
		2001



\$3,000	New South Wales	2551
		2001



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551



\$3,000	New South Wales	2551
		2551



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551



\$3,000	New South Wales	2551
		2551



\$3,000	New South Wales	2551
		2551



\$3,000	New South Wales	2551
		2551



\$3,000	New South Wales	2551
		2551



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551



\$3,000	New South Wales	2551
		2551



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Eden Community Access Centre	\$3,000	New South Wales	2551